
100.0
102.8
102.7

99.0
99.8

44181243
POLLED

DANA LIVESTOCK

DCR 7649 SLINGER 0353 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

MGM BOOM ONTIME 741 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43385572)

DURBIN CREEK HEREFORDS LLC

DCR 199B SLINGER 7649 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43949072)

NJW 78P 88X COWBOSS 199B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P43483216)
NJW 98S R117 RIBEYE 88X ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (43094146)

NJW BW LADYSPORT DEW 78P ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42492162)

DCR KOOTENAY 139X {HYP,DBP} (P43132771)
DCR 0302 WINE 7032 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42864724)

DANA DCR 199B ONTIME 8166ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44059457)

NJW 78P 88X COWBOSS 199B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P43483216)
NJW 98S R117 RIBEYE 88X ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (43094146)

NJW BW LADYSPORT DEW 78P ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42492162)

VPI LIMITED EDITION J921 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42039770)

MGM BOOMETE 730 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43192986)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters
1 118.0

TATTOO RE:

+0.05
(.35)
+0.01
(.36)
+0.16
(.38)

0353
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-1.8
(.36)
+1.7
(.40)
-0.4
(.37)

+4.8
(.64)
+4.1
(.64)
+4.7
(.52)

+60
(.48)

+104
(.48)

+54
(.51)

+93
(.51)

+67
(.47)

+113
(.47)

-0.7
(.36)

+1.2
(.34)

+0.005
(.36)

+0.43
(.36)

+0.9
(.38)

+1.3
(.37)

-0.005
(.37)

+0.37
(.37)

+1.6
(.39)

+0.8
(.38)

+0.015
(.39)

+0.48
(.38)

+23
(.41)

+53
(-)

+23
(.42)

+50
(-)

+27
(.45)

+61
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

DCR KOOT 722 {HYP,DBP} (P42864777)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$268
(-)

+$261
(-)

+$321
(-)

BII$
+$336

(-)
+$321

(-)
+$405

(-)

CHB$
+$106

(-)
+$106

(-)
+$148

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.15)
+0.1
(.16)
-0.1
(.15)

+11.2
(.33)
+10.7
(.35)
+12.2
(.36)

+72
(.33)
+81
(.34)
+107
(.36)

+1.20
(.47)
+1.20
(.51)
+1.30
(.56)

+1.20
(.48)
+1.30
(.52)
+1.30
(.56)

+57
(.36)
+63
(.36)
+79
(.37)

1

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 01, 2026

Mar 20, 2020

Animal: DCR 7649 SLINGER 0353 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} (P44181243)

Birth Wt. (%) 101.0 26 103.0 89.0 27 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 7 91.3 100.0 8 1
Yearling Wt. (%) 5 98.0 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
100.5

Calves
2

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=4dAZZsdk/hIWOwua1wRDJg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nphlPrzr5w9chnM%2BQYfRLg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=QA4BmRIxj2W3XdBeDRcnFw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QwnMuQR2mdYIWJ8Jv7tilA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dU6tglHcaXSgd6TB/QvjiQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OHxGtpPww7PEHAMwqI%2Bz8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=H%2BhJ1LpVGDEEql03g3FoQg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6Fk/AWgVV0WarLa7iQGGtA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=gQij%2B8wCxAsZYbauXe32XQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=k9ZNLmS3u7R/MysKd4X4zQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dU6tglHcaXSgd6TB/QvjiQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OHxGtpPww7PEHAMwqI%2Bz8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=H%2BhJ1LpVGDEEql03g3FoQg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pM4B9gmASSYVWZ%2BuY6w2Yw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=brwVTHqYLU11mZTFG4owXQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MkjoahglSittLd%2BZNfqo%2Bw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mkAYjOa2Lf0uQULPpUJoPA%3D%3D

